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Endstand der Saison 2018/2019 - Freitag, 28. Juni 2019
Abfrage aus der Datenbank des LVSB

Rang PassNr

6024
2 6019
3 6025
4 6016
5 6032
6 6054
7 6017
8 6002
9 6014
10 6003
11 6013
12 6000
13 6036
14 6001
15 6026
16 6031

Name

HACKER Manuela
SCHREIER Dagmar
LANGWIEDER Andrea
JESKULKE Beate
GRUBER Sarah

KLAR Eva

HOGNER Renate
KRAUSHOFER Katharina
LURZER Anita

APELT Sabine

AUER Hannah
GRUBER Raffaela
GEISTLINGER Cynthia
SEYWALD Christa
GRUBER Christina

Verein

BC Salzburg

BC Salzburg

BC Salzburg

BC Salzburg
Framehoppers BC Sbg
BC Salzburg

BC Salzburg

BC Salzburg

BC Salzburg

Bowling Strike Club
Framehoppers BC Sbg
Framehoppers BC Sbg
BSV Berchtesgaden Sbg
BC Salzburg
Framehoppers BC Sbg

WEICHENBERGER Christina Bowling Strike Club

Pins
8.763
13.531
809
4.191
8.305
13.498
12.582
7.722
16.011
2.335
2.891
385
750
5.737
1.068
1.500

Sp.
51
79
5
27
54
89
86
54
114
17
22

46

17

Schnitt
171,824
171,278
161,800
155,222
153,796
151,663
146,302
143,000
140,447
137,353
131,409
128,333
125,000
124,717
118,667

88,235

Max
235
217
180
202
214
209
193
192
192
178
187
135
147
172
174
121
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